
14700 S. Ravinia Avenue
Orland Park, IL 60462
www.orlandpark.org

VILLAGE OF ORLAND PARK

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 02015-0014 Name: Congressman Daniel Lipinski - Lease Agreement
Extension

Status:Type: MOTION PASSED

File created: In control:12/22/2014 Board of Trustees

On agenda: Final action:1/5/2015 1/5/2015

Title: Congressman Daniel Lipinski - Lease Agreement Extension

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Lease Agreement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Board of Trustees1/5/2015 0

INTRODUCED TO BOARDVillage Manager12/22/2014 0

Title
Congressman Daniel Lipinski - Lease Agreement Extension

History
Congressman Daniel Lipinski, currently occupying The District Office for the 113th Congress, of which term is
through January 2, 2015, is seeking to extend his two-year lease of 500 square feet of office space within the
Orland Park Village Hall.  The monthly rental rate of $550.00 will be extended for two additional years.

The extended term of the Lease is through and including January 2, 2017, which is the end of the
constitutional term of the 114th Congress to which he is elected.

Financial Impact
A monthly rental rate of $550.00 for 24 months.

Recommended Action/Motion
I move to approve a two-year lease agreement with Congressman Daniel Lipinski's 114th Congressional
District Office.

VILLAGE OF ORLAND PARK Printed on 7/8/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

